Attendance for 2017 for Assisted Living Advisory Council

1-25-2018

10-17-2017

07-18-2017

04-18-2017

01-17-2017

All present

Linn Thome

Simona Cocea

Excused

Excused

Wendy Knorr

Julie Liebo

Julie Peterson

Excused

excused

Shawn McGivney

Excused

Jeremy J. Thompson

Excused

Dora Valentin Tompkins

Excused

Paul Baily

Margaret McConnell

Excused

Excused

excused

Chris Mirando

Vangie Molino

Diana Roberts

Gina Stutchman

Excused

Patrick Ward

excused

Robert Kidd




